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Women / 7 / L7 d1 grp1
Session: DS1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisabeth Danforth7037
Genesis - CA

9.525 9.600 9.1009.125 37.350
1 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Zoe Sierski7026
Brown's - NV

9.125 9.325 9.1009.425 36.975
5T 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Jordan Haas7031
Brown's - NV

9.125 9.425 9.0259.250 36.825
5T 2 2 6T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Dayton7023
Brown's - NV

9.275 9.300 9.1009.100 36.775
3 4 5T 3T 4 

4 

Avery Chambers7043
IGI - IL

9.300 9.250 8.6009.100 36.250
2 5 5T 12 5 

5 

Destiny Denning7024
Brown's - NV

9.150 9.000 9.0258.950 36.125
4 6 10 6T 6 

6 

Sabra Prows7008
All American - UT

8.800 8.550 9.3009.150 35.800
9T 8 3 1T 7 

7 

Hailey Johnson7070
Tumbleweeds - AZ

8.550 8.700 9.3009.100 35.650
11 7 5T 1T 8 

8 

Janae Small7046
IGI - IL

8.800 8.150 8.6508.850 34.450
9T 9 11 11 9 

9 

Kinley Walker7010
All American - UT

9.100 7.750 8.8758.050 33.775
7 10 13 8 10 

10 

Alyssa Quinones7079
PearlandElite-TX

8.200 7.300 8.8509.100 33.450
14 12 5T 9 11 

11 

Caylee Caldwell7014
Black Diamond - UT

8.300 7.550 8.5508.300 32.700
13 11 12 13 12 

12 

Hailey Botnen7060
Naydenov - WA

8.900 0.000 8.7009.100 26.700
8 13T 5T 10 13 

13 

Stella Tangonan7074
Salcianu's - NV

8.500 0.000 8.3507.950 24.800
12 13T 14 14 14 

14 
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